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1     Andrew Welch           M2029         1/17    5:46       17:54
2     Christian Hensley      M1519          1/8    6:12       19:14
3     Ben Grodjesk           M3039         1/32    6:15       19:23
4     Dave Pettett           M3039         2/32    6:17       19:31
5     Dave Schatteman        M5059         1/18    6:22       19:45
6     Alex Buchen            M0114         1/15    6:26       19:58
7     Ellie Pinzarrone       F3039         1/68    6:27       20:03
8     Dawson Hensley         M0114         2/15    6:39       20:38
9     Ryan Probst            M2029         2/17    6:43       20:52
10    Matt Lansing           M2029         3/17    6:48       21:07
11    Jeromie Aplin          M3039         3/32    6:59       21:41
12    Kalyn Servis           F3039         2/68    7:00       21:44
13    Trent Benedict         M2029         4/17    7:00       21:45
14    Zach Cantwell          M1519          2/8    7:02       21:51
15    Brad Buchen            M4049         1/16    7:04       21:55
16    Ron Custer             M6069         1/14    7:04       21:55
17    Tom Moses              M5059         2/18    7:10       22:14
18    Travis Henningsen      M3039         4/32    7:13       22:25
19    Jc Long                M3039         5/32    7:14       22:29
20    Ashton Hensley         M0114         3/15    7:15       22:30
21    Hunter Carlson         M1519          3/8    7:17       22:37
22    Matt Olaveson          M3039         6/32    7:17       22:38
23    Dan Hahn               M3039         7/32    7:19       22:42
24    Jared Brown            M2029         5/17    7:22       22:52
25    Charla Reed            F4049         1/44    7:32       23:22
26    Chris Ashby            M4049         2/16    7:34       23:28
27    Parker Allen           M1519          4/8    7:34       23:29
28    Kynlee Stearns         F0114          1/6    7:34       23:30
29    Michael Tapper         M3039         8/32    7:35       23:31
30    Adam Vitale            M3039         9/32    7:36       23:36
31    Kary Stearns           M0114         4/15    7:39       23:44
32    Brandon McDonald       M3039        10/32    7:39       23:44
33    Lilly Clark            F0114          2/6    7:40       23:47
34    Steve McCain           M2029         6/17    7:43       23:57
35    Damion Jones           M0114         5/15    7:49       24:15
36    Tyler Wilson           M2029         7/17    7:50       24:18
37    Teresa Thompson        F5059         1/41    7:50       24:20
38    Mark Simpson           M3039        11/32    7:51       24:21
39    David Klapp            M5059         3/18    7:51       24:22
40    Samantha Schrodt       F2029         1/29    7:56       24:39
41    Madison Reed           F2029         2/29    7:59       24:47
42    Sam Hilten             M2029         8/17    8:01       24:55
43    Shannon Johnson        F4049         2/44    8:02       24:58
44    Juventina Hahn         F2029         3/29    8:02       24:58
45    Christopher Zimmerman  M0114         6/15    8:03       24:59
46    Sam Wilder             M1519          5/8    8:04       25:02
47    Lauren Gavin           F2029         4/29    8:04       25:02
48    Craig Putnam           M0114         7/15    8:06       25:09
49    Jerry Scott            M3039        12/32    8:07       25:11
50    Ryan Henry             M3039        13/32    8:07       25:12
51    Troy Bird              M4049         3/16    8:09       25:17
52    Emmalyn Hensley        F0114          3/6    8:09       25:17
53    Joe Peters             M5059         4/18    8:15       25:38
54    Valerie Pettett        F4049         3/44    8:16       25:40
55    Amy Follmer            F3039         3/68    8:17       25:42
56    Christian Stuart       M1519          6/8    8:19       25:49
57    Jeffrey Klingaman      M1519          7/8    8:20       25:52
58    Krista Hippen          F4049         4/44    8:20       25:54
59    Marc Middleton         M4049         4/16    8:21       25:54
60    Stephanie Shearer      F3039         4/68    8:21       25:56
61    Ben Vasquez            M0114         8/15    8:23       26:01
62    Maggie D Semington     F3039         5/68    8:24       26:05
63    Eric Royse             M4049         5/16    8:24       26:06
64    Rhianna Schroeder      F3039         6/68    8:26       26:11
65    Scott Gant             M4049         6/16    8:27       26:13
66    Krista Swanson         F3039         7/68    8:28       26:17
67    Hanna Hawkins          F2029         5/29    8:28       26:17
68    Dalton Hoch            M2029         9/17    8:28       26:17
69    Jody Henry             F3039         8/68    8:33       26:32
70    Joel Walker            M4049         7/16    8:33       26:34
71    Vanessa Main           F5059         2/41    8:34       26:36
72    Andy Buskohl           M0114         9/15    8:34       26:37
73    Brad Johnson           M6069         2/14    8:35       26:40
74    Scott Olson            M4049         8/16    8:36       26:43
75    Taylor Saul            M2029        10/17    8:38       26:47
76    Gail Gummerson         F3039         9/68    8:39       26:51
77    Shelby Colwell         F1519          1/8    8:40       26:53
78    Chad Springer          M3039        14/32    8:40       26:55
79    Jamie Parish           F4049         5/44    8:41       26:58
80    Patrick Egan           M3039        15/32    8:42       27:02
81    Jerome Stenger         M6069         3/14    8:43       27:04
82    Mark McLaughlin        M3039        16/32    8:44       27:07
83    Kenneth Kaiser         M6069         4/14    8:46       27:12
84    Tim Vancil             M5059         5/18    8:46       27:15
85    Dominic Cantarini      M0114        10/15    8:48       27:19
86    Kirsten Warren         F3039        10/68    8:50       27:26
87    Jay Kaiser             M3039        17/32    8:50       27:26
88    Haleigh Johnson        F1519          2/8    8:51       27:28
89    Patrick Welch          M5059         6/18    8:52       27:32
90    Leah Carroll           F3039        11/68    8:53       27:35
91    Tyler Podwojsla        M2029        11/17    8:53       27:35
92    Hannah Milne           F2029         6/29    8:55       27:42
93    Micah Witherell        M2029        12/17    8:58       27:50
94    Bobbi Chockley         F5059         3/41    8:59       27:54
95    Mary Whitcomb          F6069         1/21    9:02       28:04
96    Kevin Walden           M3039        18/32    9:03       28:05
97    Victoria Grodjesk-Morg F1519          3/8    9:04       28:08
98    Allison Lee            F2029         7/29    9:06       28:15
99    Erin Hultman           F2029         8/29    9:06       28:16
100   Stephen Poclwujslgi    M6069         5/14    9:06       28:17
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101   Ryan Cochran           M3039        19/32    9:07       28:19
102   Stacey Lafary          F3039        12/68    9:08       28:22
103   Amy Howell             F5059         4/41    9:09       28:24
104   Jennifer Anderson      F5059         5/41    9:09       28:26
105   Jennifer Dal Santo     F3039        13/68    9:09       28:26
106   Gina Suhomske          F3039        14/68    9:12       28:32
107   Abby Putnam            F4049         6/44    9:13       28:38
108   Chris Fredrickson      F4049         7/44    9:14       28:41
109   Paul Appell            M70UP          1/4    9:15       28:42
110   Mike Foster            M6069         6/14    9:16       28:45
111   Danielle Cano          F2029         9/29    9:16       28:47
112   Kraig Boynton          M4049         9/16    9:17       28:48
113   Eric Heiden            M3039        20/32    9:20       28:58
114   Nicole Dewitt          F3039        15/68    9:20       28:58
115   Michelle Sperry        F4049         8/44    9:23       29:07
116   Jamie Olson            M0114        11/15    9:24       29:10
117   Aurora Roberson        F2029        10/29    9:24       29:12
118   Chelcee Owens          F3039        16/68    9:25       29:13
119   Allison Atwater        F3039        17/68    9:25       29:13
120   Skip Ashcraft          M6069         7/14    9:25       29:14
121   Lance McCann           M3039        21/32    9:26       29:16
122   Cody Flatt             M3039        22/32    9:26       29:16
123   Linda Bjorkman         F4049         9/44    9:28       29:22
124   Michelle Batson        F3039        18/68    9:28       29:22
125   Erica Peterson         F3039        19/68    9:28       29:23
126   Lydia Griffith         F3039        20/68    9:29       29:25
127   Chad Thompson          M2029        13/17    9:29       29:26
128   Gayle Jones            F5059         6/41    9:31       29:34
129   Dustin James           M3039        23/32    9:31       29:34
130   Michelle Hamer         F3039        21/68    9:31       29:34
131   Ashley Winbigler       F3039        22/68    9:32       29:37
132   Drew Ponder            M4049        10/16    9:32       29:37
133   Karen Lufkin           F6069         2/21    9:33       29:38
134   Patricia Eklund        F5059         7/41    9:36       29:50
135   Daniel Stoerzbach      M5059         7/18    9:38       29:55
136   Adrienne Lockwood      F3039        23/68    9:41       30:03
137   Ben Simpson            M4049        11/16    9:43       30:09
138   Jason Peterson         M3039        24/32    9:43       30:11
139   Steve Morris           M6069         8/14    9:44       30:12
140   Thomas Hahn            M2029        14/17    9:44       30:12
141   Corine Allen           F2029        11/29    9:44       30:13
142   Megan Beck             F3039        24/68    9:46       30:18
143   Sarah Spelman          F4049        10/44    9:47       30:23
144   Melissa Patterson      F3039        25/68    9:49       30:28
145   April Erickson         F4049        11/44    9:51       30:35
146   Tracy Owen             F4049        12/44    9:53       30:41
147   Melissa Lansing        F4049        13/44    9:55       30:49
148   Mike Shane             M4049        12/16    9:58       30:57
149   Mark Thomas            M4049        13/16   10:00       31:02
150   Katrina Brown          F3039        26/68   10:03       31:12
151   Jeanne Collier-Lampson F6069         3/21   10:08       31:27
152   Tony Hahn              M3039        25/32   10:10       31:33
153   Renee Powell           F3039        27/68   10:11       31:36
154   Luke Thomas            M0114        12/15   10:12       31:39
155   Dan Callahan           M5059         8/18   10:13       31:43
156   Andrea Johnson         F5059         8/41   10:17       31:55
157   Irina Solonenko        F3039        28/68   10:18       31:57
158   Sergey Strunin         M0114        13/15   10:18       31:58
159   Steven Clark           M2029        15/17   10:19       32:02
160   Jennifer Holmes        F5059         9/41   10:19       32:04
161   Stephanie Pano         F4049        14/44   10:20       32:04
162   Taylor Jenkins         F2029        12/29   10:23       32:15
163   Tori Courson           F3039        29/68   10:27       32:26
164   Josh Larkin            M0114        14/15   10:27       32:27
165   Meredith Messina       F3039        30/68   10:27       32:28
166   Chad Allen             M4049        14/16   10:27       32:28
167   Sarah Thompson         F2029        13/29   10:27       32:28
168   Sarah Stalzer          F3039        31/68   10:28       32:29
169   Kelly Cantwell         F5059        10/41   10:29       32:33
170   Arlene Smith           F4049        15/44   10:29       32:35
171   Stephanie Nixon        F4049        16/44   10:30       32:37
172   Patty Morrison         F5059        11/41   10:30       32:37
173   David Pucheco          M6069         9/14   10:31       32:39
174   Bill Larkin            M3039        26/32   10:31       32:39
175   Rhonda Houzenga        F4049        17/44   10:33       32:44
176   Cyn Fitch              F5059        12/41   10:33       32:46
177   Stephanie Reiber       F3039        32/68   10:33       32:47
178   Miranda Mitchell       F3039        33/68   10:36       32:54
179   Daniel Kinkade         M6069        10/14   10:36       32:56
180   Kyle Lester            M3039        27/32   10:37       32:58
181   Chip Brandenburg       M5059         9/18   10:38       33:01
182   James Thrall           M6069        11/14   10:39       33:04
183   Monica Johnson         F5059        13/41   10:40       33:06
184   Peter Flynn            M70UP          2/4   10:48       33:31
185   Judy Kemper            F6069         4/21   10:50       33:39
186   Amanda Walden          F3039        34/68   10:53       33:47
187   Michelle Sepek         F4049        18/44   10:54       33:50
188   Robert Wagner          M6069        12/14   10:55       33:54
189   Jonna Vanarsdale       F4049        19/44   10:57       34:00
190   Sandra Decrane         F5059        14/41   10:58       34:03
191   Maggie Willing         F3039        35/68   10:59       34:07
192   Jeri Hayes             F3039        36/68   11:00       34:08
193   Mary Bennison          F5059        15/41   11:00       34:09
194   Alivia Derham          F2029        14/29   11:02       34:15
195   Tara Yoder             F3039        37/68   11:03       34:19
196   Marshall Randolph      M6069        13/14   11:05       34:24
197   Resham Kaur            F3039        38/68   11:07       34:30
198   Carol Brown            F6069         5/21   11:11       34:43
199   Courtney Rodriguez     F3039        39/68   11:11       34:44
200   Stacy Marshall         F4049        20/44   11:13       34:51
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201   Gina Martin            F3039        40/68   11:18       35:06
202   Annette Ford           F5059        16/41   11:22       35:17
203   Linda Hawkins          F4049        21/44   11:22       35:17
204   Judith Warren          F5059        17/41   11:24       35:23
205   Erin Olson             F3039        41/68   11:24       35:25
206   Cheri Hosteng          F5059        18/41   11:24       35:25
207   Peggy Humes            F6069         6/21   11:24       35:25
208   Robin Roberson         F4049        22/44   11:25       35:26
209   Susan Cavanaugh        F5059        19/41   11:25       35:26
210   Lu Aussem              F5059        20/41   11:25       35:27
211   Maureen Holloway       F5059        21/41   11:25       35:28
212   Jody Lafollette        F5059        22/41   11:27       35:34
213   Jill Carr              F5059        23/41   11:27       35:34
214   Jc Wise                M5059        10/18   11:27       35:35
215   Jennifer Robbins       F3039        42/68   11:28       35:35
216   Ryan Colclasure        M4049        15/16   11:28       35:36
217   Lori Bohannan          F5059        24/41   11:30       35:41
218   Dianna Law             F6069         7/21   11:31       35:47
219   Mary Spilman           F4049        23/44   11:35       35:57
220   Jane Todd              F5059        25/41   11:49       36:42
221   Jacob Pedigo           M3039        28/32   11:49       36:43
222   Zachary Pedigo         M3039        29/32   11:49       36:43
223   Alaina Dunn            F0114          4/6   11:53       36:53
224   Michelle Wells         F4049        24/44   11:54       36:58
225   Delona Revie-Meyer     F3039        43/68   11:55       37:00
226   Robin Fawkes           F3039        44/68   11:55       37:00
227   Liz Miller             F3039        45/68   11:56       37:04
228   Susan Moore            F3039        46/68   11:59       37:14
229   Valerie Hill           F2029        15/29   12:00       37:15
230   Jasmine Gillette       F2029        16/29   12:00       37:15
231   Tina Hass              F4049        25/44   12:00       37:16
232   Danielle Little        F3039        47/68   12:00       37:16
233   Bruce Cole             M70UP          3/4   12:00       37:17
234   Allyn Putnam           F1519          4/8   12:00       37:17
235   Kirstin Fox            F3039        48/68   12:02       37:23
236   Mark Schmitz           M3039        30/32   12:05       37:33
237   Amy Dzekunskas         F4049        26/44   12:06       37:33
238   Kim Gant               F4049        27/44   12:06       37:36
239   Jodi Keever            F3039        49/68   12:10       37:47
240   Deprince Cardenas      F3039        50/68   12:12       37:53
241   Barbara Foxall         F6069         8/21   12:13       37:55
242   Tracy Tholin           F4049        28/44   12:14       37:58
243   Brittney Gant          F2029        17/29   12:16       38:05
244   Miranda Perry          F2029        18/29   12:19       38:16
245   Jesse Hines            M2029        16/17   12:20       38:17
246   Jacob Palmer           M2029        17/17   12:21       38:21
247   Jordan Larson          M????          1/1   12:23       38:27
248   Amanda Morgan          F3039        51/68   12:27       38:40
249   Cassandra Jones        F2029        19/29   12:27       38:40
250   Caley Scott            F2029        20/29   12:35       39:04
251   Lacey Rosenberry       F3039        52/68   12:35       39:04
252   Brenda Schreck         F5059        26/41   12:36       39:08
253   Donna Palmer           F5059        27/41   12:36       39:08
254   Jennifer Repp          F5059        28/41   12:38       39:14
255   Katie Lafollette       F2029        21/29   12:40       39:21
256   Toya Gatson            F3039        53/68   12:41       39:23
257   Becca Tharp            F1519          5/8   12:47       39:41
258   Lily Furrow            F0114          5/6   12:52       39:57
259   Valerie Furrow         F3039        54/68   12:52       39:58
260   Emily Logan            F3039        55/68   12:54       40:03
261   Mark Logan             M3039        31/32   12:54       40:04
262   Kathleen Elliott       F5059        29/41   12:55       40:07
263   Kelly Bragd            F3039        56/68   12:56       40:11
264   Michele Gabriel        F4049        29/44   12:57       40:12
265   Rick Saul              M5059        11/18   12:57       40:14
266   Linda Springer         F6069         9/21   12:58       40:16
267   Kristen Clark          F3039        57/68   12:59       40:20
268   Donna Timmons          F5059        30/41   13:00       40:22
269   Doris Medhurst         F6069        10/21   13:03       40:31
270   Jayme Stickle          F2029        22/29   13:11       40:56
271   Alyssa Hart            F4049        30/44   13:12       41:00
272   Bruce Johnson          M5059        12/18   13:13       41:04
273   Jeni Richardson        F4049        31/44   13:30       41:55
274   Darcie Palmer          F3039        58/68   13:30       41:55
275   Heather Stomberg       F3039        59/68   13:30       41:56
276   Carissa Richards       F1519          6/8   13:30       41:56
277   Amy Brown              F4049        32/44   13:30       41:57
278   Katie Pedigo           F2029        23/29   13:31       41:59
279   Rod Riggs              M5059        13/18   13:36       42:15
280   Denise Turnbull        F6069        11/21   13:39       42:23
281   Keith Douglass         M5059        14/18   13:41       42:31
282   Guy Cahill             M5059        15/18   13:41       42:31
283   Christy Kinney         F4049        33/44   13:49       42:53
284   Terri Moore            F5059        31/41   13:52       43:04
285   Rachelle Poyzer        F4049        34/44   13:55       43:12
286   Sarah Miller           F2029        24/29   13:58       43:23
287   Timothy Miller         M3039        32/32   13:58       43:24
288   Aimee Doyle            F6069        12/21   13:59       43:26
289   Patricia Keith         F4049        35/44   14:00       43:30
290   Kay Tracy              F6069        13/21   14:01       43:32
291   Sandra Dunphy          F70UP          1/4   14:02       43:36
292   Monica Vega            F5059        32/41   14:06       43:48
293   Alice Vega             F5059        33/41   14:06       43:48
294   Malissa Sanders        F3039        60/68   14:06       43:48
295   Alice Cutts            F6069        14/21   14:07       43:50
296   Jill Appell            F70UP          2/4   14:10       43:59
297   Heather Ougormad       F3039        61/68   14:14       44:14
298   Dawn Peters            F5059        34/41   14:20       44:30
299   Frances Shragal        F4049        36/44   14:40       45:34
300   Clarice Wahlfeldt      F6069        15/21   14:44       45:44
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301   Jay Redfern            M5059        16/18   14:45       45:49
302   Diane Carr             F6069        16/21   14:56       46:22
303   Zach Abernathy         M1519          8/8   14:58       46:29
304   Patricia Weaver        F5059        35/41   15:02       46:40
305   Lauren Johnson         F3039        62/68   15:02       46:42
306   Amanda Buck            F2029        25/29   15:03       46:46
307   Cathy Ruff             F6069        17/21   15:07       46:57
308   Cameron Kelly          M0114        15/15   15:10       47:08
309   Tamara Houseman        F5059        36/41   15:19       47:36
310   Pam Allen              F5059        37/41   15:20       47:38
311   Darla Kelly            F4049        37/44   15:20       47:39
312   Melissa Stransky       F3039        63/68   15:20       47:39
313   Denise Bradburn        F4049        38/44   15:21       47:39
314   Diana Henning          F6069        18/21   15:34       48:19
315   Jean I Hein            F5059        38/41   15:36       48:26
316   Terri Szymanski        F????          1/1   15:36       48:27
317   Stacy McClendon        F3039        64/68   15:38       48:34
318   Karter McClendon       F1519          7/8   15:38       48:34
319   Douglas Moore          M5059        17/18   15:39       48:35
320   Chad Klingaman         M4049        16/16   15:41       48:41
321   Rachael Wernsman       F1519          8/8   15:42       48:45
322   Susan Wernsman         F5059        39/41   15:42       48:46
323   Ellen McDowell         F4049        39/44   15:42       48:46
324   Judy Hartman           F6069        19/21   15:49       49:07
325   Brooke Majeske-Dooley  F3039        65/68   15:50       49:10
326   Barbara Weaver         F6069        20/21   15:50       49:12
327   Stephanie McMillan     F3039        66/68   15:54       49:22
328   Samantha Byrd          F0114          6/6   16:11       50:17
329   Re Crawford            F6069        21/21   16:20       50:45
330   Marlo Abernathy        F4049        40/44   16:23       50:52
331   Jordan Matter          F2029        26/29   16:24       50:55
332   Cynthia Peer           F5059        40/41   16:24       50:57
333   Teresa Sharp           F4049        41/44   16:32       51:21
334   Mary Schwartz          F5059        41/41   16:34       51:26
335   Corey McCann           F3039        67/68   16:34       51:27
336   Michaela Klingaman     F2029        27/29   16:36       51:34
337   Christy Klingaman      F4049        42/44   16:36       51:35
338   Ed Thompson            M5059        18/18   16:43       51:55
339   Mary Royse             F4049        43/44   16:52       52:24
340   Trisha Sturgeon        F4049        44/44   16:52       52:24
341   Mary Kennett           F70UP          3/4   17:48       55:16
342   Britni Logan           F2029        28/29   17:53       55:34
343   Tiffany Dowell         F3039        68/68   17:57       55:46
344   Howard Johnson         M70UP          4/4   18:16       56:45
345   Jeff Johnson           M6069        14/14   18:17       56:46
346   Dorothy Venturi        F70UP          4/4   18:37       57:48
347   Emily Reimolds         F2029        29/29   28:28     1:28:25

Generated March 12, 2026 at 11:13 PM 4/4


